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SUREFIRE ILLUMINATION TOOLS CATALOG 06

4 in/2.6 oz

one

SC3

25/4 hrs

V82
--

F05
F06
--
--
--
--

Length/ Weight

Lithium Batteries
Spares Carrier 
Lamp Assemblies

High-output 
Lumens / Runtime 
Ultra-high output
Lumens / Runtime

Holster
Nylon, quick release
Polymer

Filters
Red filter
Blue filter
Infrared filter
Diffusion filter
Opaque cover
Traffic wand

6.5in/6.5 oz

three

SC1

P90
105/60 min

P91
200/20 min

V10,V11,V15
V70

FM35
FM36
FM33
FM34
FM37
F28

5.1 in/4.1 oz

two

SC1

P60
65/60 min

P61
120/20 min

--
V70

FM35
FM36
FM33
FM34
FM37
F28

5.6 in/4.1oz

two

SC3

V20,V21,V25
--

--
--
--
--
--
--

5.5in/4.9oz

two

SC3

V20,V21,V25
--

--
--
--
--
--
--

5.1 in/5.3 oz

two

SC1

P60
65/60 min

P61
120/20 min

--
V70

FM35
FM36
FM33
FM34
FM37
F28

Length/ Weight

Lithium Batteries
Spares Carrier 
Lumens/Runtime

Holster
Nylon, quick release
Polymer

Filters
Red filter
Blue filter
Infrared filter
Diffusion filter
Opaque cover
Traffic wand

O
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E1L E2L L1 L2 L4 L5 L6 U2 A2KROMA

E2EE1E E2D G2 6P 9P™ G2Z Z2 C2 C3

5.25 in/3.5oz

two

SC3

30/6 hrs

V20,V21,V25
--

F05
F06
--
--
--
--

4.6 in/2.9 oz

one

SC3

V82
--

F05
F06
--
--
--
--

1.1 / 90hrs
22 /4 hrs

6.1 in/4.2oz

two

SC3

V10,V11,V15
--

F05
F06
--
--
--
--

15 / 18 hrs
100 /60 min

6.0 in/7.2 oz

two

SC3

100/2.5 hrs

--
V72

FM65
FM66

--

FM64
FM67
F68

5.1 in/3.4oz

two

SC3

100/2.5 hrs

V20,V21,V25
--

F05
F06
--
--
--
--

7.74in/8.4 oz

three

SC2

100/4 hrs

--
V71

FM15
FM16

--

FM14
FM17
F38

6.1 in/5.7oz

two

SC3

V21
--

FM65
FM66

--
--

FM67
F68

2 to 100 lumens
40+ hrs

60/2 hrs
3/24 hrs

50/1 hr
3/20 hrs

4.5 in/3.1 oz

two

SC3

MN03
60/1.25 hrs

--
--

V82
--

F05
F06
F03
F04
--
--

3.3 in/2.2 oz

one

SC3

MN01
15/1.5 hrs

--
--

--
--

F05
F06
F03
F04
--
--

4.85 in/3.2 oz

two

SC3

MN03
60/1.25 hrs

--
--

V20, V21
--

F05
F06
F03
F04
--
--

4.9 in/4.1 oz

two

SC1

P60
65/60 min

P61
120/20 min

V20,V21,V25
V70

FM35
FM36
FM33
FM34
FM37
F28

5.1in/5.3 oz

two

SC1

P60
65/60 min

P61
120/20 min

V20,V21,V25
V70

FM35
FM36
FM33
FM34
FM37
F28

5.1in/4.8 oz

two

SC1

P60
65/60 min

P61
120/20 min

--
V70

FM35
FM36
FM33
FM34
FM37
F28

6.4 in/6.7 oz

three

SC1

P90
105/60 min

P91
200/20 min

--
V70

FM35
FM36
FM33
FM34
FM37
F28

ILLUMINATION TOOLS SPECIFICATIONS CHART

Dina Gica
Pencil

Dina Gica
Pencil

Dina Gica
Pencil

http://www.opticsplanet.net/
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-e1l-ha-wh.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-outdoorsman-e2l-flashlight.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-l1.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-l2-ha-wh.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-l4-lumamax-led-flashlight.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-l5-lumamax-flashlight.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-l6-lumamax-flashlight.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-u2-bk-wh.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-k2-bk-bl-rd.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-a2-ha.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-executive-elite-e1e-flashlight-olive.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-executive-elite-e2e-flashlight.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-e2d-defender-flashlight.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-g2-nitrolon-flashlights.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-6p.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-9p-bk-flashlight.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-g2z-combatlight-tactical-flashlights.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-z2-tactical-flashlight-xenon.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-c2.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-c3.html
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SPECIFICATIONS CHART

6.9 in /9.7oz

one (Ni-Cad)

--

X80
110/50 min

--
--

V30,V31,V35
V72

FM65
FM66
FM63
FM64
FM67
F68

CN411

Length/ Weight

Batteries

Spares Carrier 

Lamp Assemblies
High-output 
Lumens / Runtime 
Ultra-high output
Lumens / Runtime

Holster
Nylon, quick release
Polymer

Filters
Red filter
Blue filter
Infrared filter
Diffusion filter
Opaque cover
Traffic wand

Rapid SmartCharger Kit

M2M1 M3 M3T M4 M6 8NX 8AX 9AN

10X

L7

Length/ Weight
Battery (handle)

Lamp Assemblies
High-output (low beam)
Lumens / Runtime 
Ultra-high output (low beam)
Lumens / Runtime 
Ultra-high output (high beam)
Lumens / Runtime 

Holster
Nylon, quick release

Filters
Infrared filter

Rapid SmartCharger Kit

9.5 in /20.0 oz

B20(Ni-Cad)

MN30
60/3 hr
MN32

110/1.5 hrs
MN31

500/20 min

V84

F59

C911

5.75in/5.8 oz

two (lithium)

SC1

P60
65/60 min

P61
120/20 min

--

V72

FM65
FM66
FM63
FM64
FM67
F68

--

3.8 in/3.1 oz

one (lithium)

SC3

--
10mw/15 hrs

--
--

V82

--

--
--
--
--
--
--

--

7.1 in/7.0 oz

three (lithium)

SC2

MN10
125/60 min

MN11
225/20 min

--

V71

FM15
FM16
FM13
FM14
FM17
F38

--

7.8 in/9.8 oz

three (lithium)

SC2

MN15
125/60 min

MN16
225/20 min

--

V71

FM25
FM26
FM23
FM24
FM27

--

--

9.0 in/11.6 oz

four (lithium)

SC2

MN60
225/60 min

MN61
350/20 min

--

V71

FM25
FM26
FM23
FM24
FM27

--

--

7.75in/15.9 oz

six (lithium)

SC2

MN20
250/60 min

MN21
500/20 min

--

V71

FM25
FM26
FM23
FM24
FM27

--

--

7.87in/11.3oz

one (Ni-Cad)

--

--
100/2.5 hrs

--
--

V40,V41,V45
--

FM65
FM66

--
FM64
FM67

--

CN411

7.0 in /8.0oz

one (Ni-Cad)

--

X80
110/50 min

--
--

V30,V31,V35
V72

FM65
FM66
FM63
FM64
FM67
F68

CN411

6.9 in /12.8oz

one (Ni-Cad)

--

N90
20/2 hrs

N90
140/40 min

V30,V31,V35
V72

FM15
FM16
FM13
FM14
FM17
F38

CN411

BEAST II

Length/ Weight
Lithium Batteries

Lamp Assembly/ LED
Ultra high-output (HID)
Lumens / Runtime 
LEDs
Lumens / Runtime 

15.5 in /4.5 lbs 

twenty

35W HID D1S 
2000/1.5 hrs

5MM WH LEDS 
12/20 hrs

HELLFIRE

Length/ Weight
Batteries

Parallel 5590 batteries

Lamp Assembly
Ultra high-output (HID)
Lumens/Runtime

8.0 in/10.0 lbs 

35W HID D1S 
3000/4 or 8 hrs

one or two

Dina Gica
Pencil

Dina Gica
Pencil

http://www.opticsplanet.net/
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-m1.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-m2-centurion-xenon-flashlight.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-m3.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-m3t.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-m4.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-m6.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-l7.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-8nx.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-8ax.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-9an.html
http://www.opticsplanet.net/surefire-handheld-flashlight-10x911.html
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